Tue 2/11/2014
Tue 2/18/2014
Fri 2/21/2014
Tue 2/25/2014
Fri 2/28/2014
Tue 3/4/2014
Fri 3/7/2014
Tue 3/11/2014
Fri 3/14/2014
Mon 3/17/2014
Tue 3/18/2014
Mon 3/24/2014
Fri 3/28/2014
Tue 4/1/2014
Tue 4/1/2014
Fri 4/4/2014
Tue 2/11/2014
Tue 2/18/2014
Fri 2/21/2014
Tue 2/25/2014
Fri 2/28/2014
Tue 3/4/2014
Tue 3/4/2014
Tue 3/11/2014
Fri 3/14/2014
Fri 3/14/2014
Mon 3/17/2014
Mon 3/24/2014
Fri 3/28/2014
Mon 3/31/2014
Thu 4/3/2014
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Team Schedules

C Division

North River Community Grey W:10 L:4 T:0

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at
at

at

at

Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

Westside Christian
First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Bethel Baptist Red
First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Blue
Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

Westside Christian
First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Bethel Baptist Red
First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Blue
Bethel Baptist Red
Westside Christian

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

Blackstone 2

GT Bray 2

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1

First Baptist Gillette W:8 L:6 T:0

Bethel Baptist Red
Westside Christian
Bethel Baptist Blue
Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

North River Community
Grey

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Bethel Baptist Red
Happy Gospel
Westside Christian
Bethel Baptist Blue
First Church of the
Nazarene

North River Community
Grey

First Church of the
Nazarene

Bethel Baptist Blue

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 2

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 2

GT Bray 2

W:

13-11

L: 13-18

W:
W:

W:
W:
W:

9-8
11-5

16-1
12-6
27-11

L: 4-15
L: 2-26

Rainout

L: 10-14

Rainout

W:

W:
W:

£ 2s%

16-14
6-4
15-3
16-11

17-6
11-7

L: 9-17

W:

14-12

L: 10-30

L: 6-12

W:

W:
W:
W:

21-15

15-9
16-15
22-8

Rainout

Rainout

L: 14-16

L: 4-16

W:

12-7
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Tue

Fri
Tue
Tue
Tue
Fri

Tue

Fri

Fri
Mon
Mon
Fri
Mon
Tue

Fri

Tue

Tue
Fri

Tue
Fri

Tue
Fri
Mon

Fri
Mon

Fri
Mon

4/3/2014

2/11/2014

2/18/2014

2/21/2014
2/25/2014
2/25/2014
3/4/2014
3/7/2014

3/11/2014

3/14/2014

3/14/2014
3/17/2014
3/24/2014
3/28/2014
3/31/2014
4/1/2014

4/4/2014

2/11/2014

2/18/2014
2/21/2014

2/25/2014
2/28/2014

3/4/2014
3/7/2014
3/10/2014

3/14/2014
3/17/2014

3/21/2014
3/24/2014

April 05, 2014

8:

0 N © 00 N

N N NN O

10pm

:00pm
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:00pm
:00pm

:10pm

:00pm

:00pm
:10pm

:10pm
:00pm

:00pm
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:20pm
:10pm

:00pm
:10pm
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at
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at

at

at

at

at

Team Schedules

C Division
First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Happy Gospel W:9 L:5 T:0

North River Community
Grey

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Bethel Baptist Red
First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Blue
Westside Christian
First Church of the
Nazarene

North River Community
Grey

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Red
Bethel Baptist Blue
Westside Christian
Bethel Baptist Blue
First Church of the
Nazarene

Bethel Baptist Red

GT Bray 2

GT Bray 2

GT Bray 1

Blackstone 2
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 3
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

GT Bray 1

Westside Christian W:2 L:12 T:0

First Church of the
Nazarene

First Baptist Gillette
North River Community
Grey

Bethel Baptist Blue
First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Happy Gospel

Bethel Baptist Red

First Church of the
Nazarene

First Baptist Gillette
North River Community
Grey

Bethel Baptist Blue
First Baptist Church
Bradenton

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1
Blackstone 2

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2

L: 7-18

L: 11-13

L: 15-17

W: 18-6
L: 12-14
W: 17-5
W: 19-13
W: 18-6

W: 15-4

W: 14-4

L: 15-16
Rainout
Rainout
W: 21-14
W: 15-7
L: 10-22

W: 17-5

L: 10-16

L: 7-11
L: 8-9

L: 3-15
L: 13-22

L: 13-19
W: 22-21
L: 5-17

L: 8-22

Rainout

L: 7-8

Rainout
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Fri
Mon

Tue
Fri

Tue

Tue
Fri

Tue
Tue
Tue

Fri

Mon

Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Fri

Mon
Tue

Thu

Tue
Tue
Fri

Tue

Fri
Tue
Tue
Mon
Fri
Mon

3/28/2014
3/31/2014

4/1/2014
4/4/2014

2/11/2014

2/18/2014
2/21/2014
2/25/2014
2/25/2014
3/4/2014

3/7/2014

3/10/2014

3/14/2014
3/17/2014
3/21/2014
3/24/2014
3/28/2014

3/31/2014
4/1/2014

4/3/2014

2/11/2014
2/18/2014
2/21/2014

2/25/2014

2/28/2014
3/4/2014
3/4/2014
3/10/2014
3/14/2014
3/17/2014

April 05, 2014
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10pm
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:10pm
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:00pm
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:20pm
:00pm

:00pm

:10pm

:10pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:10pm

:00pm
:00pm

:00pm

:10pm
:10pm
:10pm

:00pm

:00pm
:10pm
:20pm
:10pm
:00pm
:20pm
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at

at

at

at

at

at
at

at
at

Team Schedules

C Division
Happy Gospel
First Baptist Church
Bradenton
Bethel Baptist Red

North River Community
Grey

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1

Bethel Baptist Blue W:5 L:9 T:0

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Bethel Baptist Red
First Baptist Gillette
Westside Christian
Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

North River Community
Grey

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Bethel Baptist Red
First Baptist Gillette
Westside Christian
Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

Happy Gospel
North River Community
Grey

First Baptist Gillette

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

Blackstone 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
Blackstone 1

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 1

GT Bray 2

First Baptist Church Bradenton W:10 L:4 T:0

at

at

at

at
at

at

Bethel Baptist Blue
Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

North River Community
Grey

Westside Christian
Bethel Baptist Red
First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Blue
Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 2

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1

L: 14-21
L: 6-10

W: 19-7
L:11-16

L: 7-11

W: 14-13
W: 17-9
W: 15-3
L: 5-17
L: 8-9

L: 11-27

L: 10-14

W: 9-6
Rainout
W: 8-7
Rainout

L: 4-13

L: 7-15
L: 4-6

L: 7-12

W: 11-7
W: 17-15
L: 11-19

L: 5-11

W: 22-13
W: 14-2
L: 15-21
W: 14-10
L: 4-14

Rainout
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Tue

Mon
Fri

Mon
Tue

Thu

Tue
Tue
Fri

Tue

Fri

Tue

Fri
Tue
Fri
Mon
Fri

Mon

Fri

Tue
Tue

Fri

Tue
Tue

Fri

Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Mon

3/18/2014

3/24/2014
3/28/2014
3/31/2014
4/1/2014

4/3/2014

2/11/2014
2/18/2014
2/21/2014
2/25/2014

2/28/2014

3/4/2014

3/7/2014

3/11/2014
3/14/2014
3/17/2014
3/21/2014

3/24/2014

3/28/2014

4/1/2014
4/1/2014

4/4/2014

2/11/2014
2/18/2014

2/21/2014

2/25/2014
2/28/2014
3/4/2014
3/7/2014
3/10/2014

April 05, 2014
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:00pm

:10pm
:20pm

:10pm

:00pm
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:10pm

:00pm
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:00pm
:10pm
:00pm
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at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Team Schedules

C Division
North River Community
Grey
Westside Christian
Bethel Baptist Red
Westside Christian
First Church of the
Nazarene
First Baptist Gillette

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

GT Bray 2

Bethel Baptist Red W:0 L:14 T:0

First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Blue
Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

North River Community
Grey

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Westside Christian

First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Blue
Happy Gospel

First Church of the
Nazarene

North River Community
Grey

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Westside Christian
North River Community
Grey

Happy Gospel

Westside Christian
North River Community
Grey

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Bethel Baptist Red

First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Blue
Happy Gospel

Westside Christian

GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

Blackstone 2

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 2

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 3
GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 1

GT Bray 1

First Church of the Nazarene W:12 L:2 T:0

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 2

GT Bray 4

GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1
GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1

W: 14-10

Rainout
W: 22-9
W: 10-6
W: 15-3

W: 18-7

1 6-17
1 13-14
1 6-18
1 7-8

| Y N

L: 1-16

L: 2-14

L: 21-22
L: 9-15
L: 6-9
Rainout
L: 7-20

Rainout

L: 9-22

L: 7-19
L: 3-15

L: 5-17

W: 16-10
W: 18-13

W: 19-11

W: 8-7
W: 30-10
W: 9-8
L: 6-18
W: 17-5
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Fri

Mon

Fri
Mon
Fri
Mon
Tue
Tue

3/14/2014

3/17/2014

3/21/2014
3/24/2014
3/28/2014
3/31/2014
4/1/2014
4/1/2014

April 05, 2014

7:00pm

9:20pm

8:10pm
7:00pm
8:10pm
9:20pm
7:00pm
8:10pm

at
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Team Schedules
C Division

North River Community
Grey
First Baptist Church
Bradenton
Bethel Baptist Red
First Baptist Gillette
Bethel Baptist Blue
First Baptist Gillette
Happy Gospel

First Baptist Church
Bradenton

Blackstone 1

GT Bray 1

GT Bray 4
GT Bray 1
Blackstone 1
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2
GT Bray 2

W: 26-2

Rainout

W: 20-7
Rainout
W: 13-4
W: 16-4
W: 22-10
L: 3-15
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