C Division

North River Community Grey W: 10 L: 4 T: 0

Tue	2/11/2014	7:00pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 2	W: 13-11
Tue	2/18/2014	7:00pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 2	L: 13-18
Fri	2/21/2014	8:10pm	at	Westside Christian	Blackstone 2	W: 9-8
Tue	2/25/2014	7:00pm		First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 2	W: 11-5
Fri	2/28/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 4	W: 16-1
Tue	3/4/2014	8:10pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 1	W: 12-6
Fri	3/7/2014	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 4	W: 27-11
Tue	3/11/2014	8:10pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 1	L: 4-15
Fri	3/14/2014	7:00pm		First Church of the Nazarene	Blackstone 1	L: 2-26
Mon	3/17/2014	8:10pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 1	Rainout
Tue	3/18/2014	9:20pm	at	First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 1	L: 10-14
Mon	3/24/2014	8:10pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 1	Rainout
Fri	3/28/2014	8:10pm	at	First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 4	W: 16-14
Tue	4/1/2014	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 1	W: 6-4
Tue	4/1/2014	9:20pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 1	W: 15-3
Fri	4/4/2014	7:00pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 1	W: 16-11
				First Baptist Gillette W:8 I	L:6 T:0	
Tue	2/11/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 2	W: 17-6
Tue	2/18/2014	7:00pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 1	W: 11-7
Fri	2/21/2014	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 4	L: 9-17
Tue	2/25/2014	8:10pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 1	W: 14-12
Fri	2/28/2014	9:20pm		First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 4	L: 10-30
Tue	3/4/2014	8:10pm	at	North River Community Grey	GT Bray 1	L: 6-12
Tue	3/4/2014	9:20pm		First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 2	W: 21-15
Tue	3/11/2014	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 1	W: 15-9
Fri	3/14/2014	8:10pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 4	W: 16-15
Fri	3/14/2014	9:20pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 4	W: 22-8
Mon	3/17/2014	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 1	Rainout
Mon	3/24/2014	7:00pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 1	Rainout
Fri	3/28/2014	8:10pm		North River Community Grey	GT Bray 4	L: 14-16
Mon	3/31/2014	9:20pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 2	L: 4-16
Thu	4/3/2014	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 2	W: 12-7

				C DIVISION						
Thu	4/3/2014	8:10pm	at	First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 2	L: 7-18				
	Happy Gospel W:9 L:5 T:0									
Tue	2/11/2014	7:00pm	at	North River Community Grey	GT Bray 2	L: 11-13				
Tue	2/18/2014	8:10pm		First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 1	L: 15-17				
Fri	2/21/2014	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist Red	Blackstone 2	W: 18-6				
Tue	2/25/2014	8:10pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 1	L: 12-14				
Tue	2/25/2014	9:20pm	at	Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 1	W: 17-5				
Tue	3/4/2014	7:00pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	W: 19-13				
Fri	3/7/2014	8:10pm		First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 4	W: 18-6				
Tue	3/11/2014	8:10pm		North River Community Grey	GT Bray 1	W: 15-4				
Fri	3/14/2014	7:00pm	at	First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 4	W: 14-4				
Fri	3/14/2014	8:10pm	at	First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 4	L: 15-16				
Mon	3/17/2014	9:20pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 3	Rainout				
Mon	3/24/2014	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 2	Rainout				
Fri	3/28/2014	7:00pm	at	Westside Christian	Blackstone 1	W: 21-14				
Mon	3/31/2014	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 2	W: 15-7				
Tue	4/1/2014	7:00pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 2	L: 10-22				
Fri	4/4/2014	8:10pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 1	W: 17-5				
				Westside Christian W:2	L:12 T:0					
Tue	2/11/2014	7:00pm		First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 1	L: 10-16				
Tue	2/18/2014	7:00pm	at	First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 1	L: 7-11				
Fri	2/21/2014	8:10pm		North River Community Grey	Blackstone 2	L: 8-9				
Tue	2/25/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 2	L: 3-15				
Fri	2/28/2014	7:00pm		First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 4	L: 13-22				
Tue	3/4/2014	7:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 2	L: 13-19				
Fri	3/7/2014	9:20pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 4	W: 22-21				
Mon	3/10/2014	7:00pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 1	L: 5-17				
Fri	3/14/2014	9:20pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 4	L: 8-22				
Mon	3/17/2014	8:10pm	at	North River Community Grey	GT Bray 1	Rainout				
Fri	3/21/2014	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 4	L: 7-8				
Mon	3/24/2014	8:10pm	at	First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 2	Rainout				

				C DIVISION			
Fri	3/28/2014	7:00pm		Happy Gospel	Blackstone 1	L: 14-21	
Mon	3/31/2014	8:10pm	at	First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 2	L: 6-10	
Tue	4/1/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 1	W: 19-7	
Fri	4/4/2014	7:00pm	at	North River Community Grey	GT Bray 1	L: 11-16	
				Bethel Baptist Blue W:5	L:9 T:0		
Tue	2/11/2014	8:10pm	at	First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 1	L: 7-11	
Tue	2/18/2014	8:10pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 2	W: 14-13	
Fri	2/21/2014	7:00pm	at	First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 4	W: 17-9	
Tue	2/25/2014	8:10pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	W: 15-3	
Tue	2/25/2014	9:20pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 1	L: 5-17	
Tue	3/4/2014	7:00pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 1	L: 8-9	
Fri	3/7/2014	7:00pm		North River Community Grey	GT Bray 4	L: 11-27	
Mon	3/10/2014	8:10pm		First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 1	L: 10-14	
Fri	3/14/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Red	Blackstone 1	W: 9-6	
Mon	3/17/2014	7:00pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 1	Rainout	
Fri	3/21/2014	7:00pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 4	W: 8-7	
Mon	3/24/2014	7:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 2	Rainout	
Fri	3/28/2014	8:10pm		First Church of the Nazarene	Blackstone 1	L: 4-13	
Mon	3/31/2014	7:00pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 2	L: 7-15	
Tue	4/1/2014	7:00pm	at	North River Community Grey	GT Bray 1	L: 4-6	
Thu	4/3/2014	7:00pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 2	L: 7-12	
First Baptist Church Bradenton W: 10 L: 4 T: 0							
Tue	2/11/2014	8:10pm		Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 1	W: 11-7	
Tue	2/18/2014	8:10pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 1	W: 17-15	
Fri	2/21/2014	8:10pm		First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 4	L: 11-19	
Tue	2/25/2014	7:00pm	at	North River Community Grey	GT Bray 2	L: 5-11	
Fri	2/28/2014	7:00pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 4	W: 22-13	
Tue	3/4/2014	8:10pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 2	W: 14-2	
Tue	3/4/2014	9:20pm	at	First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 2	L: 15-21	
Mon	3/10/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 1	W: 14-10	
Fri	3/14/2014	7:00pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 4	L: 4-14	
Mon	3/17/2014	9:20pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 1	Rainout	

				C DIVISION		
Tue	3/18/2014	9:20pm		North River Community Grey	GT Bray 1	W: 14-10
Mon	3/24/2014	8:10pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	Rainout
Fri	3/28/2014	7:00pm	at	Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 4	W: 22-9
Mon	3/31/2014	8:10pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 2	W: 10-6
Tue	4/1/2014	8:10pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 2	W: 15-3
Thu	4/3/2014	8:10pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 2	W: 18-7
				Bethel Baptist Red W:0 L	:14 T:0	
Tue	2/11/2014	8:10pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 2	L: 6-17
Tue	2/18/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 2	L: 13-14
Fri	2/21/2014	7:00pm		Happy Gospel	Blackstone 2	L: 6-18
Tue	2/25/2014	7:00pm	at	First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 1	L: 7-8
Fri	2/28/2014	8:10pm		North River Community Grey	GT Bray 4	L: 1-16
Tue	3/4/2014	8:10pm	at	First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 2	L: 2-14
Fri	3/7/2014	9:20pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 4	L: 21-22
Tue	3/11/2014	7:00pm	at	First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 1	L: 9-15
Fri	3/14/2014	8:10pm		Bethel Baptist Blue	Blackstone 1	L: 6-9
Mon	3/17/2014	9:20pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 3	Rainout
Fri	3/21/2014	8:10pm		First Church of the Nazarene	GT Bray 4	L: 7-20
Mon	3/24/2014	8:10pm	at	North River Community Grey	GT Bray 1	Rainout
Fri	3/28/2014	7:00pm		First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 4	L: 9-22
Tue	4/1/2014	8:10pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 1	L: 7-19
Tue	4/1/2014	9:20pm	at	North River Community Grey	GT Bray 1	L: 3-15
Fri	4/4/2014	8:10pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 1	L: 5-17
			F	First Church of the Nazarene V	V:12 L:2 T:0	
Tue	2/11/2014	7:00pm	at	Westside Christian	GT Bray 1	W: 16-10
Tue	2/18/2014	7:00pm		North River Community Grey	GT Bray 2	W: 18-13
Fri	2/21/2014	8:10pm	at	First Baptist Church Bradenton	GT Bray 4	W: 19-11
Tue	2/25/2014	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 1	W: 8-7
Fri	2/28/2014	9:20pm	at	First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 4	W: 30-10
Tue	3/4/2014	7:00pm		Bethel Baptist Blue	GT Bray 1	W: 9-8
Fri	3/7/2014	8:10pm	at	Happy Gospel	GT Bray 4	L: 6-18
Mon	3/10/2014	7:00pm		Westside Christian	GT Bray 1	W: 17-5

Fri	3/14/2014	7:00pm	at	North River Community	Blackstone 1	W: 26-2
				Grey		
Mon	3/17/2014	9:20pm		First Baptist Church	GT Bray 1	Rainout
				Bradenton		
Fri	3/21/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Red	GT Bray 4	W: 20-7
Mon	3/24/2014	7:00pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 1	Rainout
Fri	3/28/2014	8:10pm	at	Bethel Baptist Blue	Blackstone 1	W: 13-4
Mon	3/31/2014	9:20pm		First Baptist Gillette	GT Bray 2	W: 16-4
Tue	4/1/2014	7:00pm		Happy Gospel	GT Bray 2	W: 22-10
Tue	4/1/2014	8:10pm		First Baptist Church	GT Bray 2	L: 3-15
				Bradenton		